
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

No. 

222 

39 

18 

64 

Name 

Rytis RUTKAUSKAS 

Kristjan KUTSAR 

Robin ALLIK 

Martin VATTER 

Nat/State 

LTU 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Model 

Audi A1 

Ford Ka 

Honda Civic 

Peugeot 206 

Entrant 

Rutkauskas MS 

Reinsalu Sport 

Tikkri Motorsport 

Tikkri Motorsport 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

4 

Total Tm 

3:21.605 

3:22.818 

3:24.277 

3:28.475 

Diff 

1.213 

2.672 

6.870 

4th Last Tm 

49.255 

49.839 

57.409 

52.540 

3rd Last Tm 

47.209 

47.715 

47.499 

55.212 

2nd Last Tm 

53.938 

48.369 

48.180 

48.847 

Last Tm 

48.022 

53.711 

48.044 

48.683 

Start Pos 

3 

4 

1 

2 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Eesti MV V etapp 2023 
Super1600; Junior1600 

Heat 3 - 4 laps - 2. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 13:33:10 

Kehala rallikrossirada 1.155 km 

05/08/2023 12:40 


